
Madurai - Kacheguda Special Fare (via Thiruvananthapuram)/06933X - Exp - SR 
MDU/Madurai Junction to KCG/Kacheguda 
37h 30m - 1818 km - 16 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 01:00 0 1 0 57 SR
2 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 03:45 03:50 5m 1 157 39 38 SR
3 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
07:30 07:40 10m 1 300 43 7 SR

4 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 09:10 09:15 5m 1 364 48 11 SR
5 KTYM Kottayam 11:15 11:20 5m 1 460 40 4 SR
6 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 12:50 12:55 5m 1 520 41 2 SR
7 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 14:40 14:45 5m 1 592 67 3 SR
8 WKI Wadakancheri 15:00 15:05 5m 1 609 50 41 SR
9 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
16:15 16:20 5m 1 667 43 SR

10 PTJ Podanur Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 1 717 56 397 SR
11 ED Erode Junction 19:15 19:30 15m 1 811 60 171 SR
12 SA Salem Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 1 871 72 280 SR
13 KPD Katpadi Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 1 1075 46 215 SR
14 RU Renigunta Junction 02:00 02:20 20m 2 1190 58 115 SCR
15 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
04:30 04:35 5m 2 1315 54 137 SCR

16 DHNE Dhone Junction 08:30 08:40 10m 2 1527 54 SCR
17 KRNT Kurnool City 09:40 09:45 5m 0 2 1581 50 288 SCR
18 KCG Kacheguda 14:30 0 2 1818 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (02:17)

Jun 27 2024 (02:17)

1

1


